

Hubbell, Roth & Clark, Inc.
 555 Hulet Dr.
 Bloomfield Hills, MI 48303
 (248) 454-6300

Italia Construction, Inc.
 57151 Deer Creek Ct
 Washington, MI 48094
 (586) 405-1347

Goretski Construction Co.
 4850 South Hill Rd.
 Milford, MI 48381
 (248) 685-1404

Zuniga Cement Construction Co.
 22500 Ryan Rd
 Warren, MI 48091
 (586) 754-5900

Item	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1 Mobilization (Max 5%)	1	LS	\$98,000.00	\$98,000.00	\$43,000.00	\$43,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00
2 Soil Erosion and Sedimentation Control (Silt Sack installation, as required)	50	Ea	\$100.00	\$5,000.00	\$100.00	\$5,000.00	\$100.00	\$5,000.00	\$90.00	\$4,500.00
3 Pavt, Rem (incl. Sawcutting)	19,500	Syd	\$12.00	\$234,000.00	\$8.00	\$156,000.00	\$10.00	\$195,000.00	\$7.50	\$146,250.00
4 Driveway, Rem (incl. Sawcutting)	975	Syd	\$15.00	\$14,625.00	\$8.00	\$7,800.00	\$10.00	\$9,750.00	\$7.00	\$6,825.00
5 Sidewalk Ramp, Rem (incl. Sawcutting), if needed	115	Syd	\$12.00	\$1,380.00	\$8.00	\$920.00	\$10.00	\$1,150.00	\$11.00	\$1,265.00
6 Sidewalk, Rem (incl. Sawcutting), if needed	115	Syd	\$12.00	\$1,380.00	\$8.00	\$920.00	\$10.00	\$1,150.00	\$10.50	\$1,207.50
7 Excavation, Earth	6,700	Cyd	\$18.00	\$120,600.00	\$9.00	\$60,300.00	\$10.00	\$67,000.00	\$15.00	\$100,500.00
8 Subgrade Undercut, Type I Mod (incl. Excavation, Spoils Removal, and Furnishing, Placement, and Compaction of 8" of 1"x3" Crushed Concrete), as needed	220	Cyd	\$34.00	\$7,480.00	\$23.00	\$5,060.00	\$35.00	\$7,700.00	\$35.00	\$7,700.00
9 Aggregate Base, MDOT 21AA, Crushed Concrete, 4", CIP	4,200	Ton	\$20.00	\$84,000.00	\$13.00	\$54,600.00	\$20.00	\$84,000.00	\$30.00	\$126,000.00
10 Aggregate Base, 1" x 3", Crushed Concrete, 8", CIP	5,200	Ton	\$18.00	\$93,600.00	\$15.00	\$78,000.00	\$24.00	\$124,800.00	\$20.00	\$104,000.00
11 Adjust Structure	40	Ea	\$750.00	\$30,000.00	\$335.00	\$13,400.00	\$100.00	\$4,000.00	\$280.00	\$11,200.00
12 Reconstruct Structure (as required)	10	Ea	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$365.00	\$3,650.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$300.00	\$3,000.00
13 Sanitary Sewer Cover, EJIW 1040A w/ City logo (if needed)	3	Ea	\$600.00	\$1,800.00	\$935.00	\$2,805.00	\$450.00	\$1,350.00	\$400.00	\$1,200.00

Hubbell, Roth & Clark, Inc.
 555 Hulet Dr.
 Bloomfield Hills, MI 48303
 (248) 454-6300

Italia Construction, Inc.
 57151 Deer Creek Ct
 Washington, MI 48094
 (586) 405-1347

Goretski Construction Co.
 4850 South Hill Rd.
 Milford, MI 48381
 (248) 685-1404

Zuniga Cement Construction Co.
 22500 Ryan Rd
 Warren, MI 48091
 (586) 754-5900

Item	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
14 Water Supply Cover, EJIW 1040A w/ City logo (if needed)	3	Ea	\$600.00	\$1,800.00	\$935.00	\$2,805.00	\$450.00	\$1,350.00	\$400.00	\$1,200.00
15 Conc Pavt with Integral Curb, Grade P1, MOD, Nonreinf, 7 inch	16,700	Syd	\$55.00	\$918,500.00	\$53.00	\$885,100.00	\$48.50	\$809,950.00	\$52.75	\$880,925.00
16 Conc Pavt, Grade P1, MOD, Nonreinf, 7 inch	2,750	Syd	\$48.00	\$132,000.00	\$51.00	\$140,250.00	\$48.50	\$133,375.00	\$52.00	\$143,000.00
17 Driveway, Nonreinf Conc, Grade P1, MOD, 6 inch, if needed	975	Syd	\$55.00	\$53,625.00	\$48.00	\$46,800.00	\$50.00	\$48,750.00	\$50.00	\$48,750.00
18 Sidewalk Ramp, Conc, Grade P1, 6 inch, if needed	1,035	Sft	\$7.00	\$7,245.00	\$6.13	\$6,344.55	\$15.00	\$15,525.00	\$6.85	\$7,089.75
19 Sidewalk, Conc, Grade P1, 4 inch, if needed	1,035	Sft	\$6.00	\$6,210.00	\$4.93	\$5,102.55	\$5.00	\$5,175.00	\$5.85	\$6,054.75
20 Detectable Warning Surface (AlertCast Brick Red), if needed	20	Ea	\$350.00	\$7,000.00	\$235.00	\$4,700.00	\$185.00	\$3,700.00	\$150.00	\$3,000.00
21 Permit Allowance	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
22 Lawn Restoration (3" Topsoil, Mulch Blanket, 14-Day Watering Period, and Repairs to all Irrigation Systems, as required)	1	LS	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
23 Traffic Maintenance and Minor Traffic Devices (incl. Flag Control)	1	LS	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
24 Color Audio-Video Route Survey	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$5,300.00	\$5,300.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
25 Observation Crew Days	\$750	Day	200	\$150,000.00	33	\$24,750.00	40	\$30,000.00	65	\$48,750.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT:				\$2,073,245.00		\$1,594,607.10		\$1,693,725.00		\$1,802,417.00

Hubbell, Roth & Clark, Inc. 555 Hulet Dr. Bloomfield Hills, MI 48303 (248) 454-6300	Italia Construction, Inc. 57151 Deer Creek Ct Washington, MI 48094 (586) 405-1347	Goretski Construction Co. 4850 South Hill Rd. Milford, MI 48381 (248) 685-1404	Zuniga Cement Construction Co. 22500 Ryan Rd Warren, MI 48091 (586) 754-5900
--	--	---	---

Item	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
<u>Other Bids</u>										
4		Great Lakes Contracting Solutions, LLC		\$2,150,895.75						
5		Dominic Gaglio Construction, Inc.		\$2,225,627.50						
6		Florence Cement Co.		\$2,263,627.00						
7		Audia Concrete Construction, Inc.		\$2,536,130.00						
8		Metropolitan Concrete		\$2,562,407.25						
9		Lacaria Concrete Construction		\$2,778,530.00 *						
10		DiLisio Contracting, Inc.		\$3,046,465.00						

* Corrected By Engineer

ENGINEER:
 Hubbell, Roth & Clark, Inc.
 555 Hulet Dr
 P.O. Box 824
 Bloomfield Hills, MI 48303-0824